
2006 SUMMER GAMES
RACQUETBALL
Event Place Athlete City
MULTI BOUNCE 9-10-FEMALE 1 MEGAN LUEDTKE West Des Moines

SINGLES, JRS. 12-18-FEMALE 1 HANNAH SHNURMAN PROLE
2 ARIANA SHNURMAN PROLE
3 CHRISTINA HIBBARD Pella

SINGLES, A-FEMALE 1 DEB HANNA CLEAR LAKE
2 CHRISTINA MENNING Denver

SINGLES, B-FEMALE 1 MELISSA FENECH Baxter
2 ARIANA SHNURMAN PROLE

SINGLES, C-FEMALE 1 CHRISTINA HIBBARD Pella
2 COURTNEY KEENEY Johnston

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-FEMALE 1 BRIT HUGHES Des Moines
2 KELSEY LEGVOLD Oskaloosa

MULTI BOUNCE 9-10-MALE 1 KOBE BURNS DES MOINES

SINGLES, OPEN-MALE 1 SAMPSON SHNURMAN PROLE
2 BRYAN CROSSER Grimes
3 MATT GUETZKO Ames

SINGLES, A-MALE 1 GABRIELLE SHNURMAN PROLE
2 ANDY BRIGGS West Des Moines
3 FERNANDO GAITÁN-GAITÁN Milford

SINGLES, B-MALE 1 BRENT LINDBERG Ottumwa
2 RICHARD ANDRIANO Ankeny
3 MARK KUENNEN Ankeny

SINGLES, C-MALE 1 AKIL SETHURAMAN Ames
2 NATHAN WIENANDT AMES
3 JUSTIN OTT Ames

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-MALE 1 ABHISHEK BANDYOPADHYAY AMES
3 UTKARSN SINGN AMES

SINGLES, 35 & OVER-MALE 1 AL HIBBARD Pella
2 GERALD EICHHORN FAIRFAX
3 JIM PETERSEN Marion

SINGLES, 35 & OVER B-MALE 1 SCOTT WILSON MASON CITY
2 DAVID GUETZKO MASON CITY
3 MARK BAYSINGER Des Moines

SINGLES, 45 AND OVER-MALE 1 AL HIBBARD Pella
2 JOE GLOGOVSKY Marion
3 RIC ANDERSON Marshalltown

SINGLES, 55 & OVER-MALE 1 DENNIS BAYSINGER NORWALK
2 LARRY SCHLEPPHORST desmoines
3 DENNIS GILLESPIE OTTUMWA



DOUBLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 GABRIELLE SHNURMAN PROLE
2 BILLIE DYER Des Moines
2 CHERYL CONRAD CORALVILLE
3 RENAE LAMPKIN Pleasant Hill
3 SUSAN ACOYMO ANKENY

DOUBLES, OPEN-MALE 1 ALEJANDRO MILLER Mason City
1 RUSS POWERS Ames
2 BILL WHIPPS Urbandale
2 BRYAN CROSSER Grimes
3 JACOB PITZENBERGER Ames
3 MATT GUETZKO Ames

DOUBLES, A/B-MALE 1 MARK EATON Nora Springs
1 RIC ANDERSON Marshalltown
2 ANDY BRIGGS West Des Moines
2 CORY BRIGGS ankeny
3 JACK STEWART ANKENY
3 JERRY HESTON Ankeny

DOUBLES, C/D-MALE 1 BOBBY SCHWIEGER MASON CITY
1 PAUL BARTELT MASON CITY
2 AARON KUROWSKI Grimes
2 BRYAN BJORKLUND Armstrong
3 EUGENE DREYER Ames
3 NATHAN WIENANDT AMES

DOUBLES, MIXED OPEN 1 RON SWEENEY DES MOINES
2 RENAE LAMPKIN Pleasant Hill
2 ROB PAULSEN Des Moines
3 BRENDA WICHHART PELLA
3 KEVIN SANGER PELLA

DOUBLES, MIXED A/B 1 AKIL SETHURAMAN Ames
1 MELISSA FENECH Baxter
2 BRIAN THOMAS Ankeny
2 DEB HANNA CLEAR LAKE
3 BILLIE DYER Des Moines
3 JAMES KENDRICK DES MOINES

DOUBLES, 35 AND OVER-MALE 1 GERALD EICHHORN FAIRFAX
1 JOE GLOGOVSKY Marion
2 BOB VERMETT WEBSTER CITY
2 RON SWEENEY DES MOINES
3 KEVIN BURNS Des Moines
3 ROB PAULSEN Des Moines

DOUBLES, 35 & OLDER B-MALE 1 BOB JOHNSON MASON CITY
1 MICK SECORY Des Moines
2 LARRY SCHLEPPHORST desmoines
2 MARK BAYSINGER Des Moines
3 DAVID CHIZEK Toledo
3 JOHN STROHMEYER Colfax


